Dunmovin Shooling Show January 27, 2024
Judge: Danielle Toscano

Dunmovin High Score - Will receive a gift Card in the mail

Jr/YR

Katie Dougherty Heza Pretty Zippo 66.724%
Adult Amateur

Alicia Jonsdottir Cullinaghmor Pepper 72.778%
Master

Jane McBride Bentley 65.750%
Open

Sarah McCloy Gallagher  Excel Star In the Black 69.483%

DVCTA HIGH SCORE
Awards can be picked up at the show grounds

Adult Amatuer
Stephanie Sinson Huffle Puff 58.462%

Jr/YR
n/a

Masters
Barbara Bird CaiaZ 58.704%

Open
EMILY DONALDSON Beaujolous 75 65.441%

Musical Freestyle
n/a

SHOW RESULTS

Introductory Test A
Kelsey Johnson Astro Open
Sarah McCloy Gallagher ~ American Roma Open

Introductory Test B

Kelsey Johnson Astro Open
Sarah McCloy Gallagher ~ American Roma Open
Introductory Test C

Jane McBride Bentley Master

72.500%
50.313%

69.375%
56.250%

65.750%



Training Level Test 1
Louise Altringer

Louise Altringer
Sabrina Watson
Sabrina Watson
Stephanie Sinson
Stephanie Sinson

Training Level Test 2
Alicia Jonsdottir

Sarah McCloy Gallagher
Emily Barrett

Katie Dougherty

Alicia Jonsdottir

Katie Dougherty

Jane McBride

Training Level Test 3
Emily Barrett

First Level Test 1
Alicia Jonsdottir
Alicia Jonsdottir
Barbara Bird
Barbara Bird

First Level Test 2
Hillary Moses
Sarah McCloy Gallagher

First Level Test 3
Hillary Moses

Second Level Test 1
CATHERINE ESIBILL
Tyra Wiegers

Third Level Test 1
Jeana Hollands

Star

Star

Woodstock Wallaby
Woodstock Wallaby
Huffle Puff

Huffle Puff

Cullinaghmor Pepper
Excel Star In the Black
Excell Star Diplomat
Heza Pretty Zippo
Papa Pablo

Heza Pretty Zippo
Bentley

Excell Star Diplomat

Cullinaghmor Pepper
Papa Pablo

Caia Z

Caia Z

Windchase Lionstar
Excel Star In the Black

Windchase Lionstar

MERLIN
Fox Ridge Zeva

Archie

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Master

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Master
Master

Open
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

69.231% HC
66.346%
65.192% HC
62.500%
58.462%
55.192% HC

71.034%
69.483%
67.586%
66.897% HC
66.897%
66.724%
65.172%

66.600%

72.778%

60.926%

58.704%
57.963% HC

66.818%
61.970%

67.083%

68.286%
56.857%

61.486%



Third Level Test 2
Rob Robillard
Rob Robillard

FEI TOC

EMILY DONALDSON
Lucy Helstowski
Darcy Miller

Western TOC
Nancy Ryder
Nancy Ryder

Mamet SSF
Mamet SSF

Beaujolous 75 12
Tango Royal I1
Robotic PSG

Skye Intro 4
Skye Intro 2

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Master
Master

60.263% HC
59.474%

65.441%
59.559%
52.500%

63.000%
62.500%



	Media Scoring

